
Rochester City School District · DASA 2024-25

SCHOOL CONTACT POSITION EMAIL

P R E K I N D E R G A R T E N  C E N T E R S
Florence S. Brown PreK Center Eileen Eller Project Administrator Eileen.Eller@rcsdk12.org

Rochester Early Childhood Education Center Lisa Whitlow Director Lisa.Whitlow@rcsdk12.org

Universal Prekindergarten/Early Childhood

E L E M E N TA R Y  S C H O O L S
George Mather Forbes School No. 4 Delores Davis Assistant Principal Delores.Davis@rcsdk12.org

John Williams School No. 5 George Lombardo Assistant Principal George.Lombardo@RCSDK12.ORG

Virgil I. Grissom School No. 7 David Lincoln Principal David.Lincoln@RCSDK12.org

Roberto Clemente School No. 8 Tiffany Lee Assistant Principal Tiffany.Lee@rcsdk12.org   

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. School No. 9 Burnice Green Assistant Principal Burnice.Green@rcsdk12.org

Anna Murray-Douglass Academy School No. 12 Faith Hart Assistant Principal Faith.Hart@rcsdk12.org

The Children’s School of Rochester No. 15 Chanta Willis Assistant Principal Chanta.Willis@rcsdk12.org

Dr. David and Ruth Anderson Academy School No. 16 Eileen Kalbfus Assistant Principal Eileen.Kalbfus@rcsdk12.org

Enrico Fermi School No. 17 Lindsey Brown Assistant Principal Lindsey.Brown@rcsdk12.org

John-Martin Cannon Assistant Principal John-Martin.Cannon@rcsdk12.org

Dr. Charles T. Lunsford School No. 19 Elizabeth Cross Assistant Principal Elizabeth.Cross@rcsdk12.org

Abraham Lincoln School No. 22 Michele White Assistant Principal Michele.White@rcsdk12.org

Francis Parker School No. 23 Carla Roberts Assistant Principal Carla.Roberts@rcsdk12.org

Nathaniel Hawthorne School No. 25 Melody Bishop Assistant Principal Melody.Bishop@rcsdk12.org

Henry Hudson School No. 28 Jenny Blase-Schmidt Assistant Principal Jennifer.Monroe-DeWitz@rcsdk12.org

John James Audubon School No. 33 Eileen Eller Academy Director Eileen.Eller@rcsdk12.org

Ida B. Wells-Barnett Elementary School No. 34 Mia Sinclair Assistant Principal Mia.Sinclair@rcsdk12.org

Pinnacle School No. 35 Maria Petrella Assistant Principal Maria.Petrella@rcsdk12.org

Abelard Reynolds School No. 42 Vaughn Collins Assistant Principal Vaughn.Collins@rcsdk12.org

Mary McLeod Bethune School No. 45 Thomas Anderson Assistant Principal Thomas.Anderson@rcsdk12.org

Austin Steward Elementary School No. 46 Katelyn Clark Assistant Principal Katelyn.Clark@rcsdk12.org

Helen Barrett Montgomery School No. 50 Felecia Drysdale
Lynda Mortis

Assistant Principal
Assistant Principal

Felecia.Drysdale@RCSDK12.org
Lynda.Mortis@RCSDK12.org

Frank Fowler Dow School No. 52 Redell Freeman Assistant Principal Redell.Freeman@rcsdk12.org

Montessori Academy School No. 53 Elisa Ruise Assistant Principal Elisa.Ruise@rcsdk12.org

The Flower City School No. 54 Stacey Sookram Assistant Principal Stacey.Sookram@rcsdk12.org

World of Inquiry School No. 58 Megan Comstock Assistant Principal Megan.Comstock@rcsdk12.org

M I D D L E  S C H O O L S
Andrew Langston Middle School Ajoua Jackson Assistant Principal Ajoua.Jackson@rcsdk12.org

Dr. Freddie Thomas Middle School Terry Richards Assistant Principal Terry.Richards@rcsdk12.org

East Lower School Joseph Saia Principal Joseph.Saia@rcsdk12.org

Loretta Johnson Middle School Moniek Silas-Lee Principal Moniek.Silas-Lee@rcsdk12.org

Northwest Junior High at Douglass Katherine Orem Assistant Principal Katherine.Orem@rcsdk12.org

School of the Arts Brian Chandler Principal Brian.Chandler@rcsdk12.org

Thurgood Marshall Middle School William Hucks Assistant Principal William.Hucks@rcsdk12.org

World of Inquiry School No. 58 Megan Comstock Assistant Principal Megan.Comstock@rcsdk12.org

S E C O N D A RY S C H O O L S
East Upper School Akua Kankam Vice Principal Akua.Kankam@rcsdk12.org

Edison Career & Technology High School Steven Humphrey Vice Principal Steven.Humphrey@rcsdk12.org

James Monroe High School Bernadette Regan Assistant Principal Bernadette.Regan@rcsdk12.org

Joseph C. Wilson Magnet High School  
Commencement Academy

Kimberly Brown Assistant Principal Kimberly.Brown@rcsdk12.org

Padilla High School at the Franklin Campus Alison Schmitt Community School Site Coordinator Alison.Schmitt@rcsdk12.org

Rochester Early College International High School Steven Soprano Assistant Principal Steven.Soprano@rcsdk12.org

School of the Arts Brian Chandler Assistant Principal Brian.Chandler@rcsdk12.org

School Without Walls Commencement Academy Thomas Pappas Assistant Principal Thomas.Pappas@rcsdk12.org

World of Inquiry School No. 58 Stephen Campe Assistant Principal Stephen.Campe@rcsdk12.org   

PROGRAMS ADMINISTRATOR POSITION EMAIL
All City High Nicole Littlewood Assistant Principal Nicole.Littlewood@rcsdk12.org

Home Hospital Instruction Christopher Smith Program Administrator Christopher.Smith@rcsdk12.org

Rochester International Academy Katie DeFazio Project Implementation Specialist Katie.Defazio@rcsdk12.org

Youth & Justice Program Christopher Smith Program Director Christopher.Smith@rcsdk12.org


